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Course: Data Warehousing and Data Mining SIT Elective (IT60107)

Srl. No. Roll No. Name Email Address Signature

1 01CS3004 Kamal Kumar Sultania kamal_sultania@yahoo.co.in

2 01CS3006 Mohit Kumar Goyal mohit_iitkgp@yahoo.co.in

3 01CS3008 Vamsee Krishna avkpr@yahoo.co.in

4 01CS3009 Atul Bhartia atul_bhartia@yahoo.com

5 01CS3012 Varun Kumta vskumta@yahoo.com

6 01CS3014 Mohammed Moiyadi moiyadi2k1@yahoo.com

7 01CS3015 Bhupesh Goel bgoel1983@yahoo.com

8 01CS3016 Ankur Jain ankurmania@yahoo.com

9 01CS3022 Bishal Prasad bishal_prasad@yahoo.co.in

10 02CS1010 Hrishikesh Bhattacharyya rishky@rediffmail.com

11 02CS1016 Debabrata Pani debabrata_pani@gmail.com

12 02CS1031 Sreeram Kandimalla sreeram_iit@yahoo.com

13 02CS3018 Ankur Saxena ankur.ankursaxena@gmail.com

14 03IT7002 Kaustuv De Kaustuv.De@sit.iitkgp.ernet.in

15 04IT7002 Manoj Paul mpaul@sit.iitkgp.ernet.in

16 04MA7002 B. S. Sirisha b_s_sirisha@yahoo.com

17 05BM9606 Prasant Rout routprasant@yahoo.co.in

18 05CS6001 Ahmed Baseet Ansari baseet_ahmed@rediffmail.com

19 05CS6003 B. Giri Prasad giriprasad_b@yahoo.com

20 05CS6004 Chaitanya Kumar Kamatham chaitu_pro@yahoo.com
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21 05CS6005 Debashis Mondal debashis_ju2005@yahoo.co.in

22 05CS6006 I. Earnest Paul cse_paul@yahoo.co.in

23 05CS6007 Ghetiya Rupin J. rupin_ghetiya@yahoo.com

24 05CS6009 Hemant Kakde hemant5712@yahoo.com

25 05CS6010 Manish Kr. Garg gargmanish28@indiatimes.com

26 05CS6011 Nirmal Chandra Sethy nirmal_sethy@yahoo.co.uk

27 05CS6014 P. Dayakar dayakarpdr@hotmail.com

28 05CS6016 Ravi Tandon knit_ravi@yahoo.co.in

29 05CS6017 Sachhida Nanda Das rentu_das@yahoo.co.in

30 05CS6018 S.D. Karajgaonkar sandeep_karajgaonkar@yahoo.com

31 05CS6019 Saptarshi Ghosh saptarshi_iitkgp@yahoo.com

32 05CS6020 Satbir Singh mtech_monu@rediffmail.com

33 05CS6021 Surabhi Agarwal surabhiag2001@yahoo.co.in

34 05CS6022 Uday Kumar Bachu udaykumarbachu@yahoo.com

35 05CS6023 V. Basha basha_naik@yahoo.co.in

36 05CS6025 Satyendra Kr. satyendra_singh@rediffmail.com

37 05CS6026 Daljeet Kaur daljeet79@rediffmail.com

38 05CS6027 Himika Biswas himika@gmail.com

39 05CS6029 Sachin Kulkarni sachinkulkarni@gmail.com

40 05CS7002 Sandipan Dandapat sandipan@cse.iitkgp.ernet.in
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41 05CS7007 Anindya Chakraborty anindyac@cse.iitkgp.ernet.in

42 05IT6002 Dhage Manoj M. manojdhage@yahoo.co.in

43 05IT6004 K. Subrahmanya Sreshti sreshtikonduru@yahoo.co.in

44 05IT6006 Kunal Goswami kunal.goswami@rediffmail.com

45 05IT6007 Nagaranjender Rao Katoori nagarajenderrao@rediffmail.com

46 05IT6008 Nitesh Jain nitesh_it@rediffmail.com

47 05IT6010 Phapale Gaurav Subhash gaurav_phapale@rediffmail.com

48 05IT6012 Prasad Mane prasad_m40@yahoo.com

49 05IT6013 Prateek Rastogi p_rusty@rediffmail.com

50 05IT6014 Pusparaj Mohapatra pusparaj_nitu@rediffmail.com

51 05IT6015 Shruti Srivastava shrutisr@sify.com

52 05IT6016 Sourabh Gupta sggwl@hotmail.com

53 05IT6017 Vipin Singh Mewar vipin_mewar@rediffmail.com

54 05IT6018 Lt. Cdr. Samit Mehra samit_mehra@yahoo.com

55 05IT6019 Lt. Cdr. V. Pravin pravin_viswanath@yahoo.com

56 05IT6020 Ayan Kumar Roy ayanonline@rediffmail.com

57 05IT6021 Pantha K. Nath pantha_nath@rediffmail.com

58 05IT7002 Syamantak Das syaman@vlsi.iitkgp.ernet.in

59 05IT9601 Suvasini Panigrahi suvasini26@yahoo.com
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